
LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCK 5 HIGHLAND ESTA

496-263, 747-650, PB 1497-373, P

HORTON SHILOW VANESE/FREEMAN ANGEL VIRGINIA ANN
299 SW TAMARACK LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-17-06525-000

2700 VEH SALE/REPAIR
07

33317.090 1.00/

01/04/2017 DF 0.36 35,019 0 0 35,019

STANDARD
2

71,581
2,752
35,019

109,352
0

109,352
0

109,352
109,352

0

109,352

1543/1573 6/11/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HORTON KAREN LEE

HORTON SHILOW VANES

1517/1832 6/20/2023 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HORTON WILLIAM LARRY

HORTON KAREN LEE
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HX Base Yr

1728 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 14 100
RMS 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

8700 06 3,900 80.4960 30.59 119,301 1982 1982 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 3600

AOF 300 150 450 8,260

BAS 3,300 100 3,300 60,568

UST 300 50 150 2,753

3,900 3,900 71,581

BAS= W45 UST= W15 S20 E15 N20$ S20 W15 S40 E60 N60$ PTR= N30
AOF= N20 W15 S20 E15$ S30$.

BAS

45

20

15

40

60

60
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15

20

15

20

AOF 20

15

20

15

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 50 140 1.00 UT 3,150.00 3,150.00 50 0 0 3 50 1,575

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 15 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 877

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 300

2,752

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 CI 135.00 115.00 15,564.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 35,019


